Tamar Connections

including services
10, 1, 12, 34, 70, 71, 75

From 3lst March 2024

GCORNWALL

Part of goAhead




Plymouth - Polperro
via Saltash | Landrake

Monday to Saturday

for bank holidays

Service No 10 10S 10 10 10 10
SD

Plymouth Royal Parade A7 0845 0945 1145 1345
Plymouth Railway Station © 0849 0949 1149 1349
Milehouse Alma Road 0853 0953 1153 1353
St Budeaux Square S1 0903 1003 1203 1403
Saltash Fore Street 0908 1008 1208 1408
Gilston Road Junction 0914 1014 1214 1414
Landrake Footbridge 0919 1019 1219 1419
Tideford Quay Road 0922 1022 1222 1422
St Germans Station 0746

Triffle Tregunnus Lane 0757

Downderry Church 0802

Seaton Countryside Park 0806

Hessenford West End Cottages 0811

Hessenford opp Copley Arms 0933 1033 1233 1433
Harding Meadow 0815

Tregoad Park Site 0942 1042 1242 1442
Barbican Road Looe Primary School | 0735 0827 0950 1050 1250 1450
Looe Academy 0830

West Looe Fire Station 0747 1002 1102 1302 1502
Seaview Holiday Village 0754 1009 1109 1309 1509
Polperro Crumplehorn 0757 1012 1112 1312 1512

Service No

Plymouth Royal Parade A7
Plymouth Railway Station ©
Milehouse Alma Road

St Budeaux Square S1
Saltash Fore Street

Gilston Road Junction
Landrake Footbridge
Tideford Quay Road
Hessenford Copley Arms
Widegates Shorta Cross
Tregoad Park Site

East Looe Surgery arr

10

Sunday and bank holidays

10 10 10 10 10
1005 1205 1405 1605 1805
1009 1209 1409 1609 1809
1012 1212 1412 1612 1812
1020 1220 1420 1620 1820
1025 1225 14251625 1825
1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
1035 1235 1435 1635 1835
7038 1238 1438 1638 1838
1046 1246 1446 1646 1846
1049 1249 1449 1649 1849
1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
1102 1302 1502 1702 1902

East Looe Surgery dep
West Looe Fire Station
Pelynt Church

Polperro Crumplehorn

0915 1118 1318 1518 1718
0924 1127 1327 1527 1727

SSH  Saturdays and School Holidays only

0902 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905
0905 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908

10 10
SD SSH
1545

1553
1603
1608
1614
1619
1622

1633

1642

1650
1520
1528 1702
1534 1709
1539 1712

additional buses run between Plym
and Trerulefoot on service 11

10
sD
1545
1549
1555
1610
1615
1623
1628
1632

1643

1652
1700

1712
1719
1722

10

1818

1827
1835

1847
1854
1857

1826

1835
1843

1855
1902
1905

service operated by

RNWALL
%)

2
fa]

Polperro - Plymouth
via Landrake | Saltash

Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

Service No

Polperro Crumplehorn

Sea View Holiday Village
West Looe Fire Station

East Looe Surgery

Looe Academy

Barbican Road Looe Primary School
Looe Bay Holiday Park
Tregoad Holiday Park
Harding Meadow
Hessenford West End Cottages
Seaton Countryside Park
Downderry Church

Triffle Tregunnus Lane

St Germans Station
Hessenford Copley Arms
Tideford Brick Shelter
Landrake Footbridge
Gilston Road Junction
Saltash Broad Walk

Saltash Fore Street

St Budeaux Square 2
Milehouse Central Park
Plymouth Railway Station ©
Plymouth Royal Parade A7

Service No

Polperro Crumplehorn
Pelynt Church

West Looe Fire Station
East Looe Surgery arr

East Looe Surgery dep
Tregoad Park Site
Widegates Shorta Cross
Hessenford Copley Arms
Tideford Brick Shelter
Landrake Footbridge
Gilston Road Junction
Saltash Fore Street

St Budeaux Square S2
Milehouse Central Park
Plymouth Railway Station ©
Plymouth Royal Parade A7

10
SD
0701
0703
0714
0715

0722
0727
0730

0740
0753
0759
0805
0811
0819
0824
0832
0835
0842

10
0930
0940
0947
0950
0955
1004
1007
1010
1022
1025
1030
1037
1042
1051
1053
1100

10

0745
0758
0804
0810

0819
0824
0832
0835
0842

10
1130
1140
1147
1150
1155
1204
1207
1210
1222
1225
1230
1237
1242
1251
1253
1300

10

0800
0803
0814
0815
0826

0831
0834

0844
0857
0901
0909

0917
0922
0930
0933
0940

10
1330
1340
1347
1350
1355
1404
1407
1410
1422
1425
1430
1437
1442
1451
1453
1500

10
SSH
0805
0807
0818
0819

0826
0831
0834

0844
0857
0903
0909

0917
0922
0930
0933
0940

10
1530
1540
1547
1550
1555
1604
1607
1610
1622
1625
1630
1637
1642
1651
1653
1700

1021
1034
1040
1046

1054
1059
1107
1110
1117

Sunday and bank holidays

10
1730
1740
1747
1750
1755
1804
1807
1810
1822
1825
1830
1837
1842
1851
1853
1900

SSH  Saturdays and School Holidays only

additional buses run between Trerulefoot
and Plymouth on service 11

10

1142
1144
1155
1156

1203
1208
1211

1221
1234
1240
1246

1254
1259
1307
1310
1817

10

1342
1344
1355
1356

1403
1408
1411

1454
1459
1507
1510
1517

108

1520

1527
1532
1537
1543
1548
1557

1542
1544
1555
1556

1603
1608
1611

1621
1634
1640
1646

1654
1659
1707
1710
1717

1748
1750
1801
1802

1809
1814
1817

1827
1840
1846
1852

1900
1905
1911
1914
1921

service operated by
RNWALL
N

2
O



service operated by

Plymouth - Padstow comwaLl Plymouth - Padstow coﬁNwA’gg

via Saltash | Liskeard | Bodmin | wadebridge 08 via Saltash | Liskeard | Bodmin | wadebridge OB
Monday to Saturday pt for bank holidays Monday to Saturday t for bank holidays
Service No 1M1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1 11 1 1 1 1 11 11 11 11 11 1 11 11 11 11 1 Service No 1M1 11 11 11 1
SD SSH SSH SD CalT CalS CalT SSH SD SD SSH
Plymouth Royal Parade A7 0725 0745 0820 1045 Plymouth Royal Parade A7 2050 2215 2350
Plymouth Railway Station © 0730 0749 0824 1049 Plymouth Railway Station© 2054 2219 2354
Milehouse Alma Road 0733 0752 0828 1053 Milehouse Alma Road 2057 2222 2357
St Budeaux Square S1 0742 0801 0838 1103 St Budeaux Square 1 2105 2230 0005
Saltash Fore Street © 0747 0806 0843 1108 Saltash Fore Street © 2110 2235 0010
Saltash Broad Walk 0820 Yellow Tor Road Pondfield Road 2116 2241 0016
Gilston Road Junction 0753 0812 0826 0849 1114 Gilston Road Junction 2117 2242 0017
Landrake Footbridge 0758 0817 0831 0854 119 Landrake Footbridge 2122 2247 0022
Tideford Quay Road 0801 0820 0834 0857 1122 Tideford Quay Road 2126 2251 0026
Liskeard Charter Way (Morrisons) 0831 0908 1133 Liskeard Charter Way (Morrisons) |2137 2302 0037
Liskeard Post Office arr 0820 0840 0917 1142 Liskeard Post Office arr 2142 2307 0042
Liskeard Post Office dep 0645 0745 0745 0825 0848 0920 1145 Liskeard Post Office dep 2307 0042
Dobwalls Methodist Church 0650 0750 0750 0830 0853 0853 0925 1150 Dobwalls Methodist Church 2314 0049
Trago Mills 0758 0758 0838 0901 0901 0933 1158 Bodmin Parkway Station © 2218 2325
Bodmin Parkway Station arr © 0708 0808 0808 0911 0911 0943 1208 Morrisons Main Road 2226 2333
Bodmin Parkway Station dep © 0641 0716 0746 0746 0816 0816 0846 0916 0916 0946 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1316 1346 Bodmin shire House Mount Folly arr 2228 2335
Callywith College 0903 Bodmin shire House Mount Folly dep 2229
Bodmin Asda (SW bound) 0621 0636 0651 0726 0756 0756 0826 0826 0905 0926 0926 0956 1026 1126 1226 1356 Bodmin Community Hospital ©® 2237
Homebase 0621 0636 0651 0726 0756 0756 0826 0826 0926 0926 0956 1026 1126 1226 1356
Morrisons Main Road 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1326 1326 SSH  Saturdays and School Holidays only
Bodmin shire House Mount Folly arr 0625 0640 0655 0730 0800 0800 0830 0830 0858 0910 0930 0930 0958 1000 1030 1058 1130 1158 1230 1258 1328 1328 1400
Bodmin shire House Mount Folly dep 0626 0641 0656 0731 0801 0801 0831 0831 0901 0931 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1331 1401
Bodmin College 0838
i i ital © 0635 0650 0705 0740 0810 0810 0840 0846 0910 0940 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1340 1410 . :
A v e Plymouth - Liskeard & Trago Mills > ot
Egloshayle opp St Vincents Church (0647 0702 0717 0831 0822 0852 0858 0922 0952 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1352 1422 via Saltash G >
Wadebridge Bus Stationarr 0653 0708 0723 0834 0828 0858 0904 0928 0958 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1358 1428 fal
Wadebridge Bus Station dep 0656 0726 0907 0907 1001 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1401
St Issey Ring O'Bells 0710 0740 0921 0921 10151015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1415
Padstow Tesco 0718 0748 0929 0929 1023 1023 123 1223 1323 1423 1423 buses towards Liskeard &Trago Mills
Padstow Station Road 0721 0751 0932 0932 1026 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1426
Service No 1M 11 11 11 1 11 n
continued from above Plymouth Royal Parade A7 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2005
Plymouth Railway Station © 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2009
Service No 11 118 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1MA 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1 Milehouse Alma Road 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2012
SD SD SSH SSH SD SD SSH SD SD CalT SD SSH SSH SsD St Budeaux Square S1 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 2020
Plymouth Royal Parade A7 1245 1440 1445 1645 1645 1745 1745 1845 1945 2015 Saltash Fore Street © 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725 1925 2025
Plymouth Railway Station© 1249 1444 1449 1649 1649 1749 1750 1849 1949 2019 Gilston Road Junction 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 1930 2030
Milehouse Alma Road 1253 1448 1453 1655 1653 1753 1755 1852 1952 2022 Landrake Footbridge 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935 2035
St Budeaux Square S1 |1303 1458 1503 1710 1703 1803 1810 1900 2000 2030 Tideford Quay Road 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738 1938 2038
Saltash Fore Street © 1308 1503 1508 1715 1708 1808 1815 1905 2005 2035 Liskeard Charter Way (Morrisons) | 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 1950 2050
Saltash Broad Walk | 1510 1510 Liskeard Post Office Arr 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757 1957 2057
Yellow Tor Road Pondfield Road 2041 Liskeard Post Office Dep 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2100
Gilston Road Junction 1314 1515 1514 1515 17211714 1814 1821 1909 2009 2042 Dobwalls Methodist Church 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007 2107
Landrake Footbridge 1319 1520 1519 1520 1726 1719 1819 1826 1914 2014 2047 Trago Mills 1015 1215 1415 1615
Tideford Quay Road 11322 1523 1522 1523 1729 1722 1822 1831 1919 2019 2051
Polmarkyn Farm 1525 buses towards Plymouth
St Germans Elliot Hall | 1530
Polbathic Car Park 1536 Service No 1 1 1 1 11 1 1
opp Kernow Mill | 1542 Trago Mills 1018 1218 1418 1618
Liskeard Charter Way (Morrisons) | 1333 1534 1533 1740 1733 1833 1842 1930 2030 2102 Dobwalls Methodist Church 0856 1026 1226 1426 1626 1810
Liskeard Post Office arr |1342 1543 1542 1749 1742 1842 1851 1935 2035 2107 Liskeard Lloyds Bank Arr 0903 1033 1233 1433 1633 1817
Liskeard Post Office dep 1345 1548 1545 1755 1755 1855 1856 1935 2035 2107 Liskeard Lloyds Bank Dep 0808 0908 1038 1238 1438 1638 1822
Dobwalls Methodist Church 1350 1553 1550 1800 1800 1900 1901 1940 2040 2112 Liskeard Charter Way (Morrisons) | 0812 0912 1042 1242 1442 1642 1826
Trago Mills 1358 1601 1558 1808 1808 1908 1909 Tideford Brick Shelter 0822 0922 1052 1252 1452 1652 1836
Bodmin Parkway Station arr & |1408 1608 1816 1818 1918 1917 Landrake Footbridge 0825 0925 1055 1255 1455 1655 1839
Bodmin Parkway Station dep ©|1416 1446 1516 1516 1546 1616 1616 1646 1716 1746 1823 1823 1845 1923 1924 2008 2108 Gilston Road Junction 0830 0930 1100 1300 1500 1700 1844
Callywith College | 1635 Saltash Fore Street © 0837 0937 1107 1307 1507 1707 1851
Bodmin Asda (SW bound) 1426 1526 1526 1556 1617 1626 1626 1638 1726 1833 1833 1855 1933 1934 2017 2117 St Budeaux Square S2 0842 0942 1112 1312 1512 1712 185
Homebase |1426 1526 1526 1556 1617 1626 1626 1638 1726 1833 1833 1855 1933 1934 2017 2117 Milehouse Central Park 0851 0951 1121 1321 1521 1721 1905
Morrisons Main Road 1456 1556 1656 1756 Plymouth Railway Station © 0853 0953 1123 1323 1523 1723 1907
Bodmin shire House Mount Folly arr | 1430 1458 1530 1530 1558 1600 1620 1630 1630 1642 1658 1730 1758 1837 1837 1859 1937 1938 2021 2121 Plymouth Royal Parade 0900 1000 1130 1330 1530 1730 1914
Bodmin shire House Mount Folly dep | 1431 1501 1531 1531 1601 1601 1631 1631 1643 1701 1731 1801 1838 1838 1900 1938 1939 2022 2122
Bodmin College 1535
Bodmin Community Hospital ® 1440 1510 1543 1540 1610 1610 1640 1640 1652 1710 1740 1810 1846 1846 1908 1946 1947 2030 2130
Wadebridge School | 1510
Egloshayle opp St Vincent's Church 1452 1522 1555 1552 1622 1622 1652 1704 1722 1752 1822 1858 1858 1958 1959 2042 2142
Wadebridge Bus Stationarr 1458 1528 1601 1558 1628 1628 1658 1710 1728 1758 1828 1902 1902 2002 2003 2046 2146
Wadebridge Bus Station dep 1501 1602 1601 1701 1713 1801 1905 1905 2005 2006 2049 2149
St Issey Ring O'Bells 11515 1527 1616 1615 1715 1727 1815 19151915 2015 2016 2059 2159
Padstow Tesco 1523 1536 1624 1623 1723 1735 1823 1920 1920 2020 2021 2104 2204
Padstow Station Road 11526 1539 1627 1626 1726 1738 1826 1923 1923 2023 2024 2107 2207

CalT Monday to Friday when Callywith College is open
SSH Saturdays and School Holidays only CalS Monday to Friday when Callywith College is closed, and every Saturday

additional buses run between Trago Mills and Liskeard on service 77

and between Trerulefoot and Ply on service 10




service operated by

Padstow - Plymouth R CORNWALL Bodmin - Padstow )

via Wadebridge | Bodmin | Liskeard | Saltash °§ via Wadebridge OB
Monday to Saturday except for bank holic Sunday and bank holidays
Service No 1M 11 11 1MA 11 11 11 11 11 1S 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 buses towards Padstow buses towards Bodmin

SD 'SD SSH CalT SD Cal$ SSH SD

Padstow Station Road 0637 0728 0737 0757 0807 0937 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1435 Service No 1 1 1 1 11 1 Service No 1 1 1 1 1 11
Padstow Tesco 0638 0729 0738 0758 0803 0808 0938 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1436 Bodmin Parkway Station © 7000 1200 1400 1600 1800 Padstow Station Road 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840
St Issey Ring O'Bells 0647 0738 0747 0807 0812 0817 0947 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 Bodmin Launceston Road opp Asda | 0810 1070 1210 1410 1610 1810 Padstow Tesco 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842
Wadebridge Bus Station arr 0700 0751 0800 0820 0830 1000 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1458 Bodmin Shire House 0816 1016 1216 1416 1616 1816 St Issey Ring O'Bells 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850
Wadebridge Bus Station dep 0557 0703 0755 0804 0824 0834 0902 0932 1004 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1502 Bodmin General Station 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 Wadebridge Bus Station arr 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902
Wadebridge School 0830 1510 Bodmin Community Hospital ® | 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 Wadebridge Bus Station dep 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905
Egloshayle St Vincent's Church 0601 0708 0801 0810 0830 0840 0908 0938 1010 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 Egloshayle opp church 0837 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837 Egloshayle St Vincent's Church | 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910
Bodmin Community Hospital @ 0672 0648 0719 0743 0813 0821 0841 0851 0919 0949 1021 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1528 Wadebridge Bus Station Arr 0843 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843 Bodmin Community Hospital @ | 0922 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922
Bodmin College 0825 Wadebridge Bus Station Dep 0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846 Bodmin General Station 0931 1131 1331 1531 1731 1931
Bodmin Shire House arr 0622 0658 0729 0753 0830 0831 0851 0901 0929 0959 1031 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1538 Wadebridge Showground 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853 Bodmin Shire Hall Mount Folly 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933
Bodmin Shire House dep 0624 0700 0731 0755 0833 0833 0853 0903 0931 1001 1033 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1540 St Issey Ring O Bells 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858 Homebase 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937
Morrisons Main Road 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 Padstow Tesco 0906 1106 1306 1506 1706 1906 Bodmin Asda (NE bound) 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738 1938
Homebase 0626 0702 0733 0757 0835 0835 0855 0905 0933 1035 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1542 Padstow Station Road 0911 1111 1311 15611 1711 1911 Bodmin Parkway Station © 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747
Bodmin Asda (NE bound) 0627 0703 0734 0758 0836 0836 0856 0906 0934 1036 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1543
Callywith College 0901
Bodmin Parkway Station arr © 0637 0713 0744 0808 0846 0846 0916 0944 1014 1046 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544
Bodmin Parkway Station dep © 0642 0749 0851 0851 1051 1249 1449
Trago Mills 0802 0901 0901 1101 1301 1501
Dobwalls Methodist Church 0658 0810 0909 0909 1109 1309 1509
Liskeard Lloyds Bank arr 0704 0816 0915 0915 1115 1315 1515
Liskeard Lloyds Bank dep 0617 0709 0821 0920 0920 1120 1320 1520
Polbathic Car Park 0744
Liskeard Charter Way (Morrisons) (0621 0714 0826 0925 0925 1125 1325 1525
Tideford Brick Shelter 0632 0725 0802 0837 0936 0936 1136 1336 1536
Landrake Footbridge 0636 0729 0806 0841 0940 0940 1140 1340 1540
Gilston Road Junction 0643 0735 0812 0847 0946 0946 1146 1346 1546
Saltash Broad Walk 0819
Saltash Fore Street © 0649 0744 0855 0954 0954 1154 1354 1554
St Budeaux Square S2 0653 0750 0900 0959 0959 1159 1359 1559
Milehouse Central Park 0659 0759 0909 1007 1007 1207 1407 1607 . .
Plymouth Railway Station © 0702 0803 0913 1010 1010 1210 1410 1610 bus services in Tamar
Plymouth Royal Parade 0708 0813 0922 1017 1017 1217 1417 1617

continued from above

Service No 1M 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 Cargreen )
CalV CalT CalT

Padstow Station Road 1535 1535 1640 1740 1840 1930 2030 2115 2215 2205
Padstow Tesco 1536 1536 1641 1741 1841 1931 2031 2116 2216 2206
Stlssey Ring O'Bells 1545 1545 1650 1750 1849 1938 20382128 2223 2213 o il
Wadebridge Bus Station arr 1558 1558 1703 1803 1901 1950 2050 2135 2235 2225 Q 3 Y -~ Carkeel P Whitleigh
Wadebridge Bus Stationdep 1532 1602 1602 16321707 17321807 1832 1902 1922 1951 2051 2136 2236 2226 / =3 O A
Egloshayle St Vincent's Church | 1533 1608 1608 1638 1713 1738 1813 1837 1907 1927 1954 2054 2139 2239 Landrake
Bodmin Community Hospital @ 1549 1619 1619 1649 1724 1749 1824 1850 1920 1940 2007 2107 2152 2252 2229 /‘ Do)
Bodmin Shire House arr 1559 1629 1629 1659 1734 1759 1834 1859 1928 1948 2015 2115 2200 2300 2242 / Tideford Hospital
Bodmin Shire House dep 1601 1631 1631 1701 1736 1801 1836 1900 1930 1948 2015 2115 2200 2300 2250 Trerulefoot
Morrisons Main Road 1603 1703 1803 2250 )
Homebase 1633 1633 1738 1838 1902 1932 1950 2017 2117 2202 2302 2253
Bodmin Asda (NE bound) 1634 1634 1739 1839 1903 1933 1951 2018 2118 2203 2303 lidegates o
Callywith College 1635 2301 e@
Bodmin Parkway Station arr © 1614 1644 1644 1714 1749 1814 1849 1912 1943 2027 2127 2212 2311 @
Bodmin Parkway Station dep © 1649 1754 1854 1917 1948
Trago Mills 1701 1659 1805 19051928 1959 P|ymouth Qo
Dobwalls Methodist Church 1709 1707 1812 1912 1935 1950 2006 2120 2320
Liskeard Lloyds Bank arr 1715 1713 1818 1918 1941 1957 2012 2127 2327 e‘a
Liskeard Lloyds Bank dep 1718 1718 1850 1959 2129 2329
Liskeard Charter Way (Morrisons) 1723 1723 1854 2003 2133 2333 70 [70A
Tideford Brick Shelter 1734 1734 1904 2013 2143 2343 :aton(y
Landrake Footbridge 1738 1738 1908 2017 2147 2347 ®,
Gilston Road Junction 1744 1744 1913 2022 2152 2352
Yellow Tor Road Pondfield Road 2154 2354 73 | 77 Ja81
Saltash Fore Street © 1752 1752 1918 2027 2201 0001
St Budeaux Square S2 1757 1757 1928 2032 2206 0006
Milehouse Central Park 1804 1804 1934 2038 2212 0012
Plymouth Railway Station © 1807 1807 1937 2041 2215 0015
Plymouth Royal Parade 1814 1814 1941 2045 2219 0019

SD Schooldays only CalT Monday to Friday when Callywith College is open

SSH Saturdays and School Holidays only Calv Monday to Friday when Callywith College is closed
CalS Monday to Friday when Callywith College is closed, and every Saturday

additional buses run between Trago Mills and Liskeard on service 77
and between Trerulefoot and Plymouth on service 10



service operated by service operated by

2

12 Plymouth - Bude via saltash | St Mellion | Callington | Stoke Climsland | Launceston | Whitstone Gcomm&% 12 Bude - Plymouth via whitstone | Launceston | Stoke Climsland | Callington | St Mellion | Saltash Gcomm‘%
fa)

12A Plymouth - Launceston via saltash | St Mellion | St Dominick | Callington =2 12A Launceston - Plymouth via callington | St Dominick | St Mellion | Saltash

fa)

Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays
Service No 12 12 12 12 12A 12A 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12A 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 Service No 12 12 12 12D 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12A 12 12 12 12 12 12A 12 12
SSH SD SSH sSD SD SD SSH SD SD SD SSH SD SSH SD SSH SD SD SD SSH SD SD SSH SD SSH SD SD SD SD SSH SD

Plymouth Royal Parade A7 0500 0600 0700 0700 0755 0800 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1515 1615 1615 1715 1715 Bude The Strand 0710 0725 0925 1125 1325 1325 1515 1525 1625 1800 1900
Plymouth Railway Station © 0504 0604 0704 0704 0759 0804 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1520 1619 1620 1719 1720 Berries Avenue Playground 0715 0730 0930 1130 1330 1330 1530 1630 1805 1905
Milehouse Alma Road 0507 0607 0707 0708 0803 0808 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1525 1623 1625 1723 1725 Budehaven School Grounds 1520

St Budeaux Square SB1 0514 0614 0716 0718 0813 0818 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1540 1633 1640 1733 1740 Stratton Kings Arms 0722 0737 0937 1137 1337 1337 1527 1537 1637 1812 1912
Saltash Fore Street 0519 0619 0721 0718 0723 0818 0823 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1545 1638 1645 1738 1745 Red Post 0727 0742 0942 1142 1342 1342 1532 1542 1642 1817 1917
Broad Walk Saltash school 0822 1510 Jewell's Cross Garage 0729 0744 0944 1144 1344 1344 1534 1544 1644 1819 1919
Callington Road shops 0522 0622 0724 0721 0726 0826 0826 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1515 1541 1548 1641 1648 1741 1748 Whitstone Paradise Park 0736 0751 0951 11561 1351 1351 1541 1551 1651 1826 1926
Gilston Road Junction 0524 0624 0726 0723 0728 0828 0828 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1517 1543 1550 1643 1650 1743 1750 Hornacott Chapel 0750

Carkeel Dirty Lane 0527 0627 0727 0732 0832 0832 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1521 1547 1554 1647 1654 1747 1754 Boyton Beacon Park 0755

Hatt Post Office 0730 Yeolmbridge Bus Shelter 0807 0805 1005 1205 1405 1405 1555 1605 1705 1840 1940
Hatt Bus Shelter 0530 0630 0734 0736 0836 0836 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1525 1551 1558 1651 1658 1751 1758 St Stephens Roydon Road 0811 0809 1009 1209 1409 1409 1559 1609 1709 1844 1944
Pillaton Weary Friar 0740 Newport Industrial Estate 0814 0811 1011 1211 1411 1411 1601 1611 171 1846 1946
St Mellion 0535 0635 0739 0754 0741 0841 0841 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1603 1656 1703 1756 1803 Launceston Westgate St West arr 0818 0815 1015 1215 1415 1415 1605 1615 1715 1850 1950
St Dominick School 0747 0802 Launceston Westgate St West dep 0620 0710 0730 0735 0820 0820 0835 1020 1220 1420 1420 1520 1620 1620 1725 1900 2000
Ashton Post Box 0750 0806 Launceston College 0825 1525

Tavistock Road opp Ginsters  |0542 0642 Launceston opp Tesco 0626 0716 0736 0741 0826 0841 1026 1226 1426 1426 1531 1626 1626 1731 1906 2006
Callington New Road arr 0545 0645 0755 0811 0748 0847 0847 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1609 1702 1709 1802 1809 Treburley Springer Spaniel 0634 0724 0744 0750 0834 0849 1034 1234 1434 1434 1539 1634 1634 1739 1914 2014
Callington New Road dep 0550 0650 0811 0749 0852 0852 1107 1307 1407 1456 1607 1613 1707 1713 1807 1813 Stoke Climsland Church Hall 0641 0731 0800 0841 0856 1041 1241 1441 1441 1546 1641 1641 1746 1921 2021
Callington Community College 0815 1510 Lower Downgate 0806

Kelly Bray Post Office 0554 0654 0753 0856 0856 1 1311 1411 1500 1512 1611 1617 1711 1717 1811 1817 Kelly Bray Post Office 0646 0736 0752 0813 0846 0901 1046 1246 1446 1446 1551 1646 1646 1751 1926 2026
Lower Downgate NW 1519 Callington Community College 0818 1510

Stoke Climsland Recreation Ground 0659 0758 0901 0901 1116 1316 1416 1524 1616 1622 1716 1722 1816 1822 Callington New Road arr 0650 0742 0757 0823 0850 0906 1050 1250 1450 1450 1519 1557 1650 1650 1755 1930 2030
Treburley Springer Spaniel 0602 0706 0805 0909 0909 1124 1324 1424 1507 1531 1624 1629 1724 1729 1824 1829 Callington New Road dep 0610 0655 0745 0758 0825 0855 0910 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1455 1520 1602 1655 1655 1800 1935 2035
Launceston opp Tesco 0609 0714 0813 0917 0917 1132 1332 1432 1515 1539 1632 1637 1732 1737 1832 1837 Tavistock Road Ginsters 0748 1803
Launceston College 0816 1525 Ashton Post Box 1524 1809
Launceston Westgate St West | 0614 0825 St Dominick School 1528 1814
Launceston Westgate St East arr 0722 0925 0925 1140 1340 1440 1532 1547 1640 1645 1740 1745 1840 1845 St Mellion 0617 0703 0756 0806 0833 0903 0918 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1503 1536 1610 1703 1703 1821 1942 2042
Launceston Westgate St East dep 0735 0735 0925 1142 1342 1442 1535 1642 1653 1742 1753 1842 1853 Pillaton Weary Friar 1547

Newport Industrial Estate 0738 0738 0928 1145 1345 1445 1538 1645 1656 1745 1756 1845 1856 Hatt Post Office 1554

Homeleigh Garden Centre 1541 Hatt Bus Shelter 0622 0708 0801 0801 0811 0838 0908 0923 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1508 1615 1708 1708 1826 1947 2047
Junction Prince Philip Road 1542 Carkeel Dirty Lane 0625 0712 0805 0805 0815 0842 0912 0927 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1512 1558 1619 1712 1712 1829 1950 2050
St Stephens Legion Houses 0741 0741 0931 1148 1348 1448 1546 1648 1659 1748 1759 1848 1859 Gilston Road Junction 0627 0715 0808 0808 0818 0845 0915 0930 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1515 1601 1622 1715 1715 1831 1952 2052
Yeolmbridge Bus Shelter 0743 0743 0933 1150 1350 1450 1548 1650 1701 1750 1801 1850 1901 Yellow Tor Road Pondfield Road 1954 2054
Boyton Beacon Park 1600 Callington Road shops 0629 0718 0812 0812 0821 0848 0918 0933 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1518 1604 1625 1718 1718 1833 1958 2058
Hornacott Chapel 1607 Broad Walk Saltash school 0816 0815 1521

Whitstone Bus Shelter 0758 0758 0948 1205 1405 1505 1705 1716 1805 1816 1905 1916 Saltash Fore Street 0632 0723 0820 0819 0826 0853 0923 0938 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1525 1609 1630 1723 1723 1836 2001 2101
Jewell's Cross Garage 0804 0804 0954 121 1411 151 1711 1722 1811 1822 1911 1922 St Budeaux Square S2 0637 0728 0826 0824 0831 0858 0928 0943 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1530 1635 1728 1728 1841 2006 2106
Red Post 0807 0807 0957 1214 1414 1514 1714 1725 1814 1825 1914 1925 HMS Drake 0829

Stratton Kings Arms 0811 0811 1001 1218 1418 1518 1718 1729 1818 1829 1918 1929 Devonport Park Avenue 0836

Hillhead Berkeley Close 0813 0813 1003 1220 1420 1520 1720 1731 1820 1831 1920 1931 Paradise Road 0841

Budehaven School Grounds 0817 Milehouse Central Park 0644 0737 0836 0840 0906 0937 0951 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1543 1643 1737 1737 1848 2013 2113
Berries Avenue Playground 0816 0819 1006 1223 1423 1523 1723 1735 1823 1835 1923 1935 Plymouth Railway Station © 0646 0740 0840 0847 0842 0909 0939 0954 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1546 1646 1739 1739 1850 2015 2115
Bude The Strand 0820 0824 1010 1227 1427 1527 1727 1740 1827 1840 1927 1940 Plymouth Royal Parade 0650 0747 0849 0856 0849 0916 0946 1001 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1555 1653 1746 1746 1854 2019 2119
continued from above continued from above

Service No 12 12 12 12 12 Service No 12 12

SH Launceston Westgate St West |2030 2230

Plymouth Royal Parade A7 1815 1915 2030 2115 2315 Launceston opp Tesco 2036 2236

Plymouth Railway Station© 1819 1919 2034 2119 2318 Treburley Springer Spaniel 2044 2244

Milehouse Alma Road 1823 1922 2037 2122 2321 Stoke Climsland Church Hall 2051 2251

St Budeaux Square SB1 1833 1930 2044 2130 2326 Kelly Bray Post Office 2056 2256

Saltash Fore Street 1838 1935 2049 2135 2331 Callington New Road arr 2100 2300

Callington Road shops 1841 1938 2052 2138 2334 Callington New Road dep 2105 2305

Yellow Tor Road Pondfield Road 1941 2141 2341 St Mellion 2112 2312

Gilston Road Junction 1843 1942 2054 2142 2342 Hatt Bus Shelter 2117 2317

Carkeel Dirty Lane 1847 1945 2057 2145 2344 Carkeel Dirty Lane 2120 2320

Hatt Bus Shelter 1851 1948 2100 2148 2346 Gilston Road Junction 2122 2322

St Mellion 1856 1953 2105 2153 2351 Callington Road shops 2124 2324

Tavistock Road opp Ginsters 2112 Saltash Fore Street 2127 2327

Callington New Road arr 1902 2000 2115 2200 2358 St Budeaux Square S2 2132 2332

Callington New Road dep 1907 2000 2200 2358 Milehouse Central Park 2139 2339

Kelly Bray Post Office 1911 2004 2204 0001 Plymouth Railway Station© 2141 2341

Stoke Climsland Recreation Ground | 1916 2009 2209 0005 Plymouth Royal Parade 2145 2345

Treburley Springer Spaniel 1924 2016 2216 0010

Launceston Tesco 1932 2023 2223 0017

Launceston Westgate St West 2028 2228 SSH saturdays and School Holidays only

Launceston Westgate St East 1940 0022

SH School Holidays
SSH Saturdays and School Holidays only



Plymouth - Launceston
via Saltash | St Mellion | Callington | Stoke Climsland

Sunday and bank holidays

buses towards Launceston &St Stephen

Service No 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Plymouth Royal Parade A7 0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1835 2035
Plymouth Railway Station©  |0739 0939 1139 1339 1539 1739 1839 2039
Milehouse Alma Road 0742 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 1842 2042
St Budeaux Square SB1 0750 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 1850 2050
Saltash Fore Street 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1855 2055
Callington Road shops 0758 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 1858 2058
Gilston Road Junction 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 1900 2100
Hatt Bus Shelter 0808 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808 1908 2108
St Mellion 0813 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 1913 2113
Callington New Road arr 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 1920 2120
Callington New Road dep 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2125
Kelly Bray Post Office 0829 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829 2129
Stoke Climsland Recreation Ground | 0834 1034 1234 1434 1634 1834 2134
Treburley Springer Spaniel 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2141
Launceston outside Tesco 0849 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849 2149
Launceston Westgate St Eastarr | 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1857 2157
Launceston Westgate St East dep | 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858

Newport Industrial Estate 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900

St Stephens Roydon Road 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903

buses towards Plymouth

Service No 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
St Stephens Roydon Road 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903
Newport Industrial Estate 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905
Launceston Westgate St West arr 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909
Launceston Westgate St West dep| 0610 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910
Launceston outside Tesco 0616 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916
Treburley Springer Spaniel 0624 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1924
Stoke Climsland Church Hall | 0631 0931 1131 1331 15831 1731 1931
Kelly Bray Post Office 0636 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936
Callington New Road arr 0642 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942
Callington New Road dep 0645 0845 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945
St Mellion 0652 0852 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952
Hatt Bus Shelter 0656 0856 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956
Carkeel Dirty Lane 0659 0859 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759 1959
Gilston Road Junction 0702 0902 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 2002
Callington Road opp Football Stadium| 0705 0905 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005
Saltash Fore Street 0709 0909 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009
St Budeaux Square S2 0714 0914 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 2014
Milehouse Central Park 0723 0923 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023
Plymouth Railway Station © 0726 0926 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 2026
Plymouth Royal Parade 0732 0932 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832 2032

service operated by
RNWALL
[V}

2
fa]

City Centre - Derriford - Estover
via Millbay | Royal william Yard | Stoke | Crownhill | Derriford

senvice operated by

Monday to Friday except for bank holidays

1530
1534
1539
1541
1546
1551
1600
1605
1606
1607
1617
1627
1628
1632

1600
1604
1608
1610
1615
1618
1623
1630
1634
1636
1650
1705
1706
1710

Service No 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
SD SH SD SH SD SH SD SH

Plymouth Royal Parade 0500 0555 0610 0650 0715 00 1430 1435 1500 1505 1530
Millbay Road Caroline Place 0504 0559 0614 0654 0719 04 1434 1439 1504 1509 1534
Royal William Yard 0508 0603 0618 0638 0658 0723 09 1438 1444 1508 1514 1538
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry 0510 0605 0620 0639 0700 0725 1 1440 1446 1510 1516 1540
Devonport Park Avenue 0515 0610 0625 0644 0707 0732 16 1445 1451 1515 1521 1545
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry arr | 0518 0613 0629 0647 0712 0737 21 1448 1456 1518 1526 1548
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry dep| 0519 0614 0630 0652 0715 0739 30 ntil 1453 1505 1523 1535 1553
Stoke Village 0523 0618 0635 0657 0720 0744 35 | 1500 1510 1530 1540 1600
Milehouse Road East 0526 0621 0636 0701 0725 0748 36 1504 1511 1534 1541 1604
Milehouse Outland Road 0527 0622 0637 0703 0727 0749 37 1506 1512 1536 1542 1606
Crownhill Low Level 0534 0632 0647 0713 0740 0758 47 1520 1522 1550 1552 1620
Derriford Hospital 0543 0639 0654 0724 0748 0806 57 1535 1532 1605 1602 1635
Plymouth Marjon University 0655 0725 0807 58 1536 1533 1606 1603 1636
George Junction Park & Ride 0659 0729 0810 02 1540 1537 1610 1607 1640
Estover Thornbury Road 0551 0647
Estover Wrigleys 0554 0649
continued from above
Service No 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

SD SH
Plymouth Royal Parade 1630 1635 1700 1730 1800 1850 1950 2050 2150
Millbay Road Caroline Place 1634 1639 1704 1734 1804 1854 1954 2054 2154
Royal William Yard 1638 1643 1708 1738 1808 1857 1957 2057 2157
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry | 1638 1644 1709 1739 1809 1858 1958 2058 2158
Devonport Park Avenue 640 1646 1711 1741 1811 1859 1959 2059 2159
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry ar | 1645 1651 1716 1746 1816 1904 2004 2104 2204
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry dep| 1648 1656 1721 1751 1821 1906 2006 2106 2206
Stoke Village 1653 1705 1730 1800 1830 1908 2008 2108 2208
Milehouse Road East 1700 1710 1735 1805 1835 1913 2013 2113 2213
Milehouse Outland Road 1704 1711 1736 1806 1836 1915 2015 2115 2215
Crownhill Low Level 1706 1712 1737 1807 1837 1916 2016 2116 2216
Derriford Hospital 1720 1722 1747 1817 1847 1924 2024 2124 2224
Plymouth Marjon University 1735 1732 1757 1827 1854 1929 2029 2129 2229
George Junction Park & Ride | 1736 1733 1758 1828
Estover Thornbury Road 1740 1737 1802 1832 X
Estover Wrigleys SH School Holidays only
Saturday
Service No 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Plymouth Royal Parade 0530 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 30 1700 1730 1800 1850 1950 2050 2150
Millbay Road Caroline Place | 0534 0634 0704 0734 0804 0834 34 1704 1734 1804 1854 1954 2054 2154
Royal William Yard 0538 0638 0708 0738 0808 0839 39 1709 1739 1808 1858 1958 2058 2158
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry 0539 0639 0709 0739 0809 0841 41 1711 1741 1810 1859 1959 2059 2159
Devonport Park Avenue 0544 0644 0714 0744 0814 0846 46 1716 1746 1815 1904 2004 2104 2204
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry arr | 0546 0646 0716 0746 0816 0851 51 1721 1751 1820 1906 2006 2106 2206
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry dep| 0548 0648 0718 0748 0818 0900 00 WGEIN 1730 1800 1826 1908 2008 2108 2208
Stoke Village 0553 0653 0723 0753 0823 0905 05 1735 1805 1831 1913 2013 2113 2213
Milehouse Outland Road 0556 0656 0726 0756 0826 0907 07 1737 1807 1833 1916 2016 2116 2216
Crownhill Low Level 0604 0704 0734 0804 0834 0917 17 1747 1817 1843 1924 2024 2124 2224
Derriford Hospital 0609 0709 0739 0809 0839 0927 27 1757 1827 1850 1929 2029 2129 2229
Plymouth Marjon University 0928 28 1758 1828
George Junction Park & Ride 0932 32 1802 1832

Sunday and bank holidays

Service No 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

Royal Parade 0600 0700 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930
Millbay Road Caroline Place | 0604 0704 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934
Royal William Yard 0608 0708 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry | 0609 0709 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1939
Devonport Park Avenue 0614 0714 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry 0618 0718 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948
Stoke Village 0623 0723 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953
Milehouse Outland Road 0626 0726 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956
Crownhill Low Level 0634 0734 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004
Derriford Hospital 0639 0739 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009

PLYMOUTH
[%2)

2
fa]



Estover - Derriford - City Centre

senvice operated by

70 Plymouth - Torpoint -Cremyll viaorpoint Ferry | Great Park | Cawsand | Millbrook

service operat

ed by

via Derriford | Crownhill | Stoke | Royal william Yard | Millbay \/% 70 70A 708 @ Plymouth - Torpoint - Cremyll via Torpoint Ferry | cawsand | Millbrook o ¥4
D 70B Plymouth - Torpoint - Insworke via torpoint Ferry | Great ark | Crafthole fa)

Monday to Friday except for bank holidays

Service No

34

34

34

34

34

34 34

34

34

34

34

34

Monday to Friday except bank holidays

SH SD Service No 70A 70A 70A 70A 70A 70A 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70B 70 70 ;g 70S 70A 70 70B 70 70B 70B 70B 70
SD SD SH SD SH SD SD
E:{g:z: mf;{:;,‘:y Ro 8221 Plymouth Royal Parade eAs 0750 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1400 1500 1610 1720 1820 1955 2125 2255
; i Plymouth Railway Station 0754 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1404 1504 1614 1724 1824 1959 2129 2259
ﬁ{’,‘,’;ﬂiﬁ;‘,,‘;ﬂj’;ﬁj",{,‘;jﬁ;‘je 8282 8;% ]2}2 122 ]2}2 }% mg 1;32 lg% ]gg? Milehouse Alma Road 0527 0557 0557 0627 0647 0757 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1407 1507 1617 1727 1827 2002 2132 2302
Derriford Hospital 0605 0709 0750 1500 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1814 1842 Mlehouse Road East 0527 0557 0557 0627 0647 0757 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1407 1507 1617 1727 1827 2002 2132 2302
CrovnRiaweel 0610 0714 0756 1526 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801 1819 1847 Stoke Village 0530 0600 0600 0630 0650 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1410 1510 1620 1730 1829 2004 2134 2304
Milehouse Milehouse Road | 0619 0722 0805 1535 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1827 1855 Ferry Road top 0535 0605 0605 0635 0655 0805 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1415 1515 1625 1735 1834 2009 2139 2309
Stoke Village 0622 0725 0809 1530 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 1830 1858 Torpoin:: Ferry cal 0554 0624 0624 0654 0714 0824 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1439 . 1539 1649 1759 1854 2024 2154 2324
o n Torpoint Community College
:2223 Eﬁ,’gﬂ 12:,‘1‘5'.2: ,F:z:z ::p ggg 8%? 821? unil ]5535 ]Zgg ]ggg Egg 1;22 lggg lggg 13831 Trevol Road Roeselare Avenue (0557 0627 0627 0657 0717 08270842 (0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1442 1532 1542 1652 1802 1857 2027 2157 2327
Devonport Park Avenue 0630 0734 0820 1550 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1839 1907 Goad Avenue Goad Close 08290845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 1545 1655 1805 1859 2029 2159 2329
Royal William Yard 0637 0700 0740 0840 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1845 1913 Trevithick Avenue Kynance Close 08310848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1448 1548 1658 1808 1901 2031 2201 2331
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry | 0638 0701 0742 0842 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1847 1915 HMS Raleigh 0600 0630 0630 0700 0720 0836 0900 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1357 1500 1500 1536 1600 1710 1820 1906 2036 2206 2336
Millbay Road Caroline Place | 0640 0703 0744 0844 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 1844 1849 1917 Antony The Carew Arms 0603 0633 0703 0723 0903 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1400 1503 1536 1536 1539 1603 1713 1823 1909 2039 2209
Plymouth Royal Parade 0645 0708 0750 0850 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1855 1923 SHEVIDCKIGHITCH T404 717 191320432213
Crafthole Kimberley Foster Close 1408 1721 1916 2046 2216
continued from above Tregantle Fort 0606 0636 0706 0727 0907 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1414 1507 1540 1540 1543 1607 1727 1827 1920 2050
Whitsand Bay Holiday Park (0614 0644 0714 0735 0915 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1422 1515 1548 1615 1735 1835 1926 2056
Service No 34 34 34 34 Cawsand Triangle 0622 0652 072207450827 092509251025 1125122513251432 1525 1557 16251745 18451934 2104
Kingsand Coombe Park 0624 0654 0724 0747 0829 0927 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1434 1527 1559 1627 1747 1847 1936 2106
Derriford Hospital [1933 2033 2133 2233 Millbrook opp Garage 0629 0659 0729 0754 0835 0934 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1441 1534 1549 1634 1754 1854 1941 2111
Crownhill Low Level |1938 2038 2138 2238 Insworke Crescent 0631 0701 073107570837 09370937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1444 1537 1553 1637 1757 1857 1943 2113
Milehouse Milehouse Road | 1946 2046 2146 2246 Millbrook The Parade 0633 0703 07330800 0840 0940 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1447 1540 1552 1640 1800 1900
Stoke Village 1949 2049 2149 2249 Cremyll Edgecombe Arms 0643 0713 0743 0810 0850 0950 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1457 1550 1606 1601 1650 1810 1910
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry arr | 1953 2053 2153 2253
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry dep| 1955 2055 2155 2255
32;;’," mr,fa':'\',(a?;e"ue } ;ﬁ 3?83 205?1 §§§§ Service No 70A 70A 70A 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70B 70B 70B 70
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry | 2006 2106 2206 2306 Plymouth Royal Parade A3 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1820 1955 2125 2255
Millbay Road Caroline Place | 2008 2108 2208 2308 Plymouth Railway Station & 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1824 1959 2129 2259
Plymouth Royal Parade 2014 2114 2214 2314 SH school Holidays only Milehouse Alma Road 0527 0627 0727 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1827 2002 2132 2302
Mlehouse Road East 0527 0627 0727 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1827 2002 2132 2302
saturday Stoke Village 0530 0630 0730 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1829 2004 2134 2304
Ferry Road top 0535 0635 0735 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1834 2009 2139 2309
Service No 3 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 Torpoint Ferry 0554 0654 0759 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1854 2024 2154 2324
Trevol Road Roeselare Avenue 0557 0657 0802 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1857 2027 2157 2327
George Junction Park & Ride 0910 40 1710 1740 1807 1835 Goad Avenue Goad Close 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1859 2029 2159 2329
Plymouth Marjon University 0914 m 1714 1744 1809 1837 Trevithick Avenue Kynance Close 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1901 2031 2201 2331
Derriford Hospital 0614 0714 0744 0814 0844 0920 50 1720 1750 1814 1842 1933 2033 2133 2233 HMS Raleigh 0600 0700 0805 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1906 2036 2206 2336
Crownhill Low Level 0619 0719 0749 0819 0849 0926 56 1726 1756 1819 1847 1938 2038 2138 2238 Antony Carew Arms 0603 0703 0808 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Milehouse Milehouse Road | 0627 0727 0757 0827 0857 0935 05 1735 1805 1827 1855 1946 2046 2146 2246 Antony The Carew Arms 1909 2039 2209
Stoke Village 0630 0730 0800 0830 0900 0939 09 1739 1809 1830 1858 1949 2049 2149 2249 Sheviock Church 1913 2043 2213
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry ar | 0634 0734 0804 0834 0904 0945 15 [N 1745 1815 1834 1902 1953 2053 2153 2253 Crafthole Kimberley Foster Close 1916 2046 2216
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry dep| 0636 0736 0806 0836 0906 0947 17 1747 1817 1836 1904 1955 2055 2155 2255 Tregantle Fort 0606 0706 0812 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1920 2050
Devonport Park Avenue 0639 0739 0809 0839 0909 0950 20 1750 1820 1839 1907 1958 2058 2158 2258 Whitsand Bay Holiday Park |0614 0714 0820 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1926 2056
Royal William Yard 0645 0745 0815 0845 0915 1010 40 1810 1840 1845 1913 2004 2104 2204 2304 Cawsand Triangle 0622 0722 0830 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1934 2104
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry | 0647 0747 0817 0847 0917 1012 42 1812 1842 1847 1915 2006 2106 2206 2306 Kipgsand Coombe Park 0624 0724 0832 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1936 2106
Millbay Road Caroline Place | 0649 0749 0819 0849 0919 1014 a4 1814 1844 1849 1917 2008 2108 2208 2308 Millbrook opp Garage 0629 0729 0839 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1941 2111
Plymouth Royal Parade 0655 0755 0825 0855 0925 1020 50 1820 1850 1855 1923 2014 2114 2214 2314 Insworke Crescent 0631 0731 0842 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1943 2113
Millbrook The Parade 0633 0733 0845 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
Cremyll Edgecombe Arms 0643 0743 0855 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850
Service No 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Derriford Hospital [ 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 Service No 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Crownhill Low Level | 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017 Plymouth Royal Parade A3 0820 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Milehouse Milehouse Road | 0635 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 Plymouth Railway Station & 0824 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824
Stoke Village |0638 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 Milehouse Alma Road 0657 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827
Pottery Road Torpoint Ferry 0643 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 Stoke Village 0700 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
Devonport Park Avenue |0646 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 Ferry Road top 0705 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Royal William Yard [0653 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 Torpoint Ferry Shop 0724 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854
Admirals Hard Cremyll Ferry | 0654 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 Trevol Road Roeselare Avenue |0727 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857
Millbay Road Caroline Place | 0656 0848 0048 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 Goad Avenue Murdock Road 0729 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859
Plymouth Royal Parade 0701 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054 Trevithick Avenue Kynance Close |0731 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901
Trevol HMS Raleigh 0736 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906
Antony The Carew Arms 0739 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709
Tregantle Fort 0743 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713
Whitsand Bay Holiday Park 0751 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721
Cawsand Triangle 0801 0931 1181 1331 1531 1731
Kingsand Coombe Park 0803 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733
Millbrook opp Garage 0808 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738
Insworke Millpool Road 0811 0941 1141 1341 1541 174
Millbrook The Parade 0814 0944 1144 1344 1544 1744
Cremyll Edgcumbe Arms 0824 0954 1154 1354 1554 1754

SSH School Holidays only



service operated by service operated by

70 Cremyll-Torpoint - Plymouth via millbrook | cawsand | Great Park | Torpoint Ferry

L Derriford - Saltash
70 70A 708 70A Cremyll - Torpoint - Plymouth via millbrook | cawsand | Torpoint Ferry RNWA% via Whitleigh | Ernesettle RNWA%
70B Cremyll - Torpoint - Plymouth via crafthole | Great park | Torpoint Ferry fa) O

Monday to Friday except bank holidays Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

buses towards Saltash

Service No 70 708 70 70 70A 70 70 70 70A 70B 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70B 70
SH SD SD SD SH SD SD SH SD B
Cremyll Edgecombe Arms 0645 0725 0725 0750 0740 0755 0815 0855 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1605 1700 1815 1915 Service No ;1, gi ;; gH A7 37;' ;1, s7s1|-| ;1) nonn
Millbrook opp Garage 0655 KB 0755 | 0750 G289 L3101 ORI DX ORISTORCIORITO S R OIAI0) 1625 1925 Derriford Hospital D3 @ 0615 0635 0715 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1540 1540 1640 1650 1810 1910 2010
Insworke Crescent 0656 I 0798 | 0753 GG 0908 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 [1553 I 1618 1713 1628 1928 1958 2113 Looseleigh Lane warleigh Crescent | 0617 0637 0717 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1542 1542 1642 1652 1812 1912 2012
Millbrook The Parade 0700 0740 0740 0802 0755 0810 0010 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1555 1615 1620 1715 1830 1930 2000 2115 Whitleigh Bodmin Road West | 0624 0644 0724 0744 0844 0044 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1549 1550 1649 1700 1819 1919 2010
Kingsand Coombe Park 070407440744 (07590814 0822 0974 1079 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1559 1619 1624 1719 1834 1934 2004 2119 Eresettle opp Bull & Bush | 0628 0648 0728 0748 0848 0048 1048 1148 1248 1313 1443 1853 1555 1653 1705 1823 1923 2023
Cawsand Triangle 0707 07470747 08020817 08250017 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1602 1622 1627 1722 1836 1936 2006 2121 Saltash North Road el ] o B coer 00sr 105 1157 1257 135 145y RO 1e0s KB o5l 103 193 203
Whitsand Bay Holiday Park 071407540754 0809 0824 0024 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1609 1629 1634 1729 1843 1943 2013 2128 EintonGoes ocii| Bl 01 Rl oo s o0 TR o oo s o Tso RO icoo Bl l17:16| s mioae wonse
MillbrogKWest End Terracs o Callington Road Fire Station | 0642 0702 0742 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1607 1610 1707 1720 1837 1987 2037
Higher Tregantle Farm 0811
Tregantle Fort 0722 0802 0802 0813 0817 0832 0932 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1617 1637 1642 1737 1850 1950 2020 2135 !
Crafthole kimberley Foster Close 0726 0936 221 buses towards Derriford
SheviockChirch 071 (001 Service No 7171 7171777777 T 71777 7T
Antony Village Shop 0735 0805 0805 0817 0820 0835 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1620 1640 1645 1740 1853 1953 2023 2138 2225 SD SSH SD SSH SD SSH SSH SD SSH SD SSH SD
Trevol HMS Raleigh 0639 0739 0809 0809 08390839 0950 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1625 1645 1650 1745 1856 1956 2026 2141 2228 2341 Saltash North Road 0544 0559 0639 0659 0742 0759 0859 0050 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1450 1604 1600 1704 1715 1833 1933 2033
Goad Avenue Murdock Road (0642 0742 0812 0812 08420842 0954 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1629 1649 1654 1749 1859 1950 2020 2144 2231 2344 Callington Road Fire Station | 0547 0603 0643 0703 0747 003 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1503 1608 1613 1708 1719 183 1536 2036
Trevithick Avenue kynance Close 0645 0745 0815 0815 08450845 0958 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1633 1653 1658 1753 1902 2002 2032 2147 2234 2347 Saltash Fore Street 0850 0607 0647 0707 0751 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1507 1612 1617 1712 1723 1839 193 2039
Trevol Road Roeselare Avenue 0649 0749 0819 0819 08490849 1002 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1637 1657 1702 1757 1906 2006 2036 2151 2238 2351 Ermesettle Bull and Bush |0558 0615 0655 0715 0802 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1516 1620 1625 1720 1731 1847 1047
Torpoint Community College gean 828 D520 Whitleigh Bethany Evangelical Church | 0603 0621 0701 0721 0808 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1522 1626 1631 1726 1737 1852 1952
Torpoint Ferry Shop 0655 0755 KL 0676 R 0855 1008 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1645 JigeQ 1710 1805 1912 2012 2042 2157 2244 2357 Looseleigh Lane warleigh Crescent |0608 0625 0705 0725 0817 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1527 1630 1635 1730 1741 1857 1957
Pottery Road for Torpoint Ferry (0711 0811 0841 0841 0911 0911 1006 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1706 1726 1726 1826 1925 2025 2055 2210 2310 0010 Derriford Hospital D3 © |0611 0630 0710 0730 0822 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1533 1635 1640 1735 1746 1900 2000
Stoke Indian Inn 0717 0817 0847 0847 09170917 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1712 1732 1732 1832 1929 2029 2050 2214 2314 0014
Milehouse Road East 0719 0819 0849 0849 09190919 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1714 1734 1734 1834 1931 2031 2101 2216 2315 0015
Milehouse Bus Depot 2317 0017 SSH saturdays and School Holidays only
Milehouse Central Park 0720 0820 0850 0850 09200920 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1715 1735 1735 1835 1932 2032 2102 2217
Plymouth Railway Station© 0723 0823 0853 0853 09230923 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1718 1738 1738 1838 1934 2034 2104 2219
Plymouth Royal Parade 0730 0830 0900 0900 09300930 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1725 1745 1745 1845 1939 2039 2100 2224
Saturday
H H service operated by
Service No 70 70B 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70B 70 Torpoint - Liskeard CORNWALL
Cremyll Edgecombe Arms 0645 0755 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 via Crafthole | Downderry | Seaton GOD
Millbrook opp Garage 0655 0805 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 fa)
Insworke Crescent 0658 0808 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 1958 2113 Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays
Millbrook The Parade 0700 0810 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2000 2115 - n
Kingsand Coombe Park 0704 0814 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 2004 2119 buses towards Liskeard buses towards Torpoint
Cawsand Triangle 0707 0817 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1821 1921 2006 2121 Service No 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 Service No 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
Whitsand Bay Holiday Park 0714 0824 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1520 1629 1729 1828 1928 2013 2128 SSH SD SSH SSH SD SD SSH
Tregantle Fort 0722 0832 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1835 1935 2020 2135 Plymouth Royal Parade A3 0900 1100 1300 1500 1720] Liskeard Lloyds Bank 0725 0725 0833 1033 1233 1415 1433 1648
Crafthole Kimberley Foster Close 0726 2217 Torpoint Ferry Shop arr 0939 1139 1339 1539 1759 Dental Centre 0727 0727 0835 1035 1235 1417 1435 1650
Sheviock Church 0731 Torpoint Ferry Shop dep 0845 0945 1145 1345 1525 1545 1805 Liskeard charter Way (Morrisons) 0729 0729 0837 1037 1237 1419 1437 1652
Antony Village Shop 0735 0835 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1838 1938 2023 2138 2225 prolinRt C?jn;munitlv Ct:llege 0848 008 1148 1318 1535 B widega}esdcvovunfiéH;gsis g;ig g;ig ggﬁg - ]% gjg kgg :m 1;8;
i revol Roa: oeselare Avenue essentort ‘est En ottages
Trovol KV Raleigh 06 073 0609 0045 105 145 1245 1045 14451545 145 1745 16411901 2006 211 228 291 e g o e s [l o, Hessenord West End ot 0 BRI 002 1o ot IR
Trevithick Avenue Kynance Close 0645 0745 0845 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1847 1947 2032 2147 2234 2347 Antony The Carew Arms 0855 0955 1185 1355 1539 1555 1815 Downderry Square 0751 10750 |0859) 0859 1059 1259 1441 [T459| 1714
! Sheviock Church 0858 0958 1158 1358 1544 1558 1818 Portwrinkle 0808 0807 0916 0916 1116 1316 1458 1516 1731
Trevol Road Raeselare Avenue 0649 0749 0849 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1851 1951 2036 2151 2238 2351 Crafthole Kimberley Foster Close | 0902 1002 1202 1402 1549 1602 1822 Crafthole Kimberley Foster Close 0811 0809 0918 0918 1118 1318 1500 1518 1733
Torpoint Ferry Shop 0655 0755 0855 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1857 1957 2042 2157 2244 2357 Portwrinkle 0007 1007 1207 1407 1554 1607 1827 Sheviock Church 0814 0812 0921 0921 1121 1321 1503 1521 1736
Pottery Road for Torpoint Ferry (0711 0811 0911 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1910 2010 2055 2210 2310 0010 Downderry Square 0921 1021 1221 1421 1608 1621 1841 Antony The Carew Arms 0818 0816 0925 0925 1125 1325 1507 1525 1740
Stoke Indian Inn 0717 0817 0917 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1914 2014 2059 2214 2314 0014 Seaton Countryside Park 0927 1027 1227 1427 1613 1627 1847 Trevol HMS Raleigh 0821 0930 0930 1130 1330 1510 1530 1745
Milehouse Road East 0719 0819 0919 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1916 2016 2101 2216 2315 0015 Hessenford West End Cottages| 0933 1033 1233 1433 1620 1633 1853 Trevol Road Roeselare Avenue 0825 0934 0934 1134 1334 1514 1534 1749
Milehouse Bus Depot 2317 0017 Widegates Antiques Shop 0937 1037 1237 1437 1624 1637 1857 Torpoint Community College 0822
Milehouse Central Park 0720 0820 0920 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1917 2017 2102 2217 Liskeard charter Way (Morrisons) 0946 1046 1246 1446 1634 1646 Torpoint Ferry Shop arr 0826 0831 0940 0940 1140 1340 1520 1540 1755
Plymouth Railway Station© 0723 0823 0923 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1633 1738 1838 1919 2019 2104 2219 Dental Centre 0948 1048 1248 1448 1636 1648 Torpoint Ferry Shop dep 0825 0826 1008 1008 1205 1405 1605 1605 W805]
Plymouth Royal Parade 0730 0830 0930 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1924 2024 2109 2204 Liskeard Post Office 0954 1054 1254 1454 1642 1654 Plymouth Royal Parade 0900 0900 1045 1045 1245 1445 1645 1645 1845
SSH  Saturdays and School Holidays only -
1008 from Torpoint Ferry Shop to Plymo

Service No

70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

These sections of journey are operated by service 70
Change of bus at Torpoint Ferry Shop

Cremyll Edgcumbe Arms 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1755 ) .

Millbrook opp Garage 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1805 The full timetable can be found on the previous pages
Insworke Millpool Road 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1808

Millbrook The Parade 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1810

Kingsand Coombe Park 0844 1044 1244 1444 1644 1814

Cawsand Triangle 0847 1047 1247 1447 1647 1817

Whitsand Bay Holiday Park 0854 1054 1254 1454 1654 1824

Tregantle Fort 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1832

Antony The Carew Arms 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1835

Trevol HMS Raleigh

Goad Avenue Murdock Road
Trevithick Avenue Kynance Close
Trevol Road Roeselare Avenue
Torpoint Ferry Shop

Pottery Road for Torpoint Ferry
Stoke Indian Inn

Milehouse Central Park
Plymouth Railway Station ©
Plymouth Royal Parade

SSH

0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1839 1909
0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1842 1912
0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1845 1915
0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1849 1919
0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1855 1925
0941 1041 1147 1247 1347 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1911 1941
0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1917 1947
0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1920 1950
0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1923 1953
7000 1700 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 1930 2000

For additional journeys to Crafthole

please refer to service 75

School Holidays only

Royal Parade departs at 1005 on Saturdays



CORNWALL
V)]
-
O
Part of @Ahead

Q 01752 662 271

@ plymouthbus.co.uk

ﬁ /plymouthbus

y /plymouthbus

Travel Centre
Royal Parade, Plymouth

Opening Times:

Monday to Friday 09:00 - 1230 1330 - 17:00
Saturday 09:00 - 1230 13:30 - 16:00
Sunday / BH Closed

Nationwide bus times

e etraveline

public transport info

08712002233

traveline.info

Allinformation correct at time ofrint.

take this timetable if needed and please recycle.

(} : Save the planet
Q‘Z{Y Please help us reduce our carbon footprint only




